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28 Chicken Fried BBQ
38 Gettin' Basted

120 YBS BBQ

89 Texan Dodge 1 Robert
40 Heavy Smoke BBQ
108  WarPig BBQ

96 The Pitfather BBQ

66 Rooters-N-Tooters

93 Texas Grillbillies

17 BJ'S Blue Smoke BBQ
92 Texan Dodge 4 James

94 The American Dream BBQ
Team
35 Double S BBQ

97 The Republic of 'Que

98 Tiny E BBQ

19 Bulihorn BBQ

91 Texan Dodge 3 Stacy
107 Uncle Vic's BBQ

9 Backdraft BBQ

64 Redmule's Bad Ass BBQ
44 JC's Good OL Boys

90 Texan Dodge 2 Todd

12 BBQ Addication 2 Humble
Pit Crew
45 LaPasadita

60 Parky Butis BBQ
29 Chingon BBQ
34 Double Barrel BBQ

13 BBQ N BREW Cookoff
Crew
76 Smoking OCD

49 Lucky Charms

62 Proud Souls Barbecue
119 Xireme Texas Cookers
46 Lobo's Den BBQ Co.
88 Team Tito's Vodka

72 Blues Hog

32 Crawford's BBQ

99 TLC Smokers

114 Wholly Habanero Cookers 2
Jeff
80 Spice Girls

Chicken
165.1084

173.7028
174.3200
175.4400
172.0228
169.6800
166.2856
161.1084
163.9772
167.9656
157.0856
170.2856

161.6572
163.9428
175.4056
160.5256
154.2172
169.7144
169.1084
159.3828
150.9884
145.6684
160.5484
171.9656
156.0000
170.2628
170.2072
147.9084

1563.0972
155.9772
171.4284
151.9656
155.3940
168.0228
1565.3712
162.8800
164.0116
145.0628

157.1084
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Pork_Ribs
177.7144

170.8572
165.7144
174.2628
170.3200
166.8228
170.3200
167.4056
150.4628
158.8000
165.1544
176.0344

164.5600
171.4628
164.5600
168.0000
171.4400
166.8684
170.2744
168.5256
173.1200
177.7372
169.1200
163.4172
172.6400
170.2628
158.8456
175.4628

157.1200
174.8572
162.8228
170.2744
159.4400
159.3828
160.5484
165.1656
157.6688
164.5484

153.0972

Main Contest Overall
Expertise: Both

of

Pork
174.2628

168.5712
170.8228
162.2856
168.5484
170.8572
173.1428
166.8456
176.0228
169.7028
180.0000
153.6684

170.8228
169.7028
157.0856
170.8228
170.2744
161.6912
158.2512
167.4056
170.8572
155.9884
167.4056
174.3200
169.7028
153.1084
170.8112
153.7484

160.5600
156.5256
163.9884
163.4172
168.6056
150.2856
177.1428
165.7028
167.3944
162.2628

161.7144

Brisket
162.2284

165.6684
167.3828
163.3828
163.4400
165.1084
162.2856
174.3200
169.1428
172.0800
162.8572
164.5256

166.8800
158.2744
166.2856
163.3828
165.1084
162.2628
162.8000
165.0856
154.8000
178.8800
161.1428
147.9312
157.6800
161.6800
153.1084
173.7944

180.0000
163.3712
150.7656
162.2400
163.9888
169.6800
154.2512
150.8572
152.5256
163.4284

162.8572

Contest Name: Humble Rodeo &
Cookoff
Location: Humble Texas

Humble Education Foundation

Total
679.3140

678.7996
678.2400
675.3712
674.3312
672.4684
672.0340
669.6796
668.6056
668.5484
665.0972
664.5140

663.9200
663.3828
663.3368
662.7312
661.0400
660.5368
660.4340
660.3996
658.7656
658.2740
658.2168
657.6340
656.0228
655.3140
653.0624
850.9140

650.7772
650.7312
649.0052
647.8972
647.4284
647.3712
647.3136
644.6056
641.6004
635.3024

634.7772



Kc KANSAS CITY Contest Name: Humble Rodeo &
BS BARBEQUE Main Contest Overall Cookoff

*SOCIETY » Expertise: Both Location: Humble Texas
02-01-2021 08:14:13 Humble Education Foundation
Rank Num. Team Name Chicken Pork_Ribs Pork Brisket Total
40 33 Damn Yankee Texas BBQ  147.9428 165.6912 162.8800 157.1772 633.6912
41 48 Lonesome Dove Kookers 162.8000 164.5488 153.0856 153.0856 633.5200
42 79 Southern Smokers 1 Andy  174.9028 144.5600 158.2628 152.5600 630.2856
43 73 Smoke Rings In The Bark  150.8000 157.1200 163.4400 154.2172 625.5772
44 116 Wholiy Habanero Cookers 4 154.8228 151.4056 158.8572 158.8456 623.9312
45 1 ?gg Cookers 158.8572 154.2516 154.8000 155.9772 623.8860
48 25 Certified Tasty Cockers 2 160.0116 150.8684 158.8800 151.9544 621.7144
47 2 j iil.rgKoz SMOKERS 153.6684 151.4172 162.3200 153.6684 621.0740
48 41 Hell Bent 100% 147.3940 155.9772 165.1084 151.9428 620.4224
49 30 CNC Smokehouse 149.0972 161.1200 153.1656 152.0000 615.3828
50 102  Top Gun Cookers 1 Sam  148.5600 152.5372 161.7372 -151.4172 614.2516
51 31 Cold Steel Cookers 166.2400 159.9772 143.4172 143.3828 613.0172
52 113 Wholly Habanero Cookers1 160.5144 157.0740 143.8972 150.8228 612.3084
53 109 \'f&ikme Smoking 159.9656 1457256 147.3600 158.8228 611.8740
54 75 Smokers and The Bandit  153.0972 154.2628 135.3140 167.3940 610.0680
55 53 Meat Slingers 149.0628 165.1544 137.0856 158.2972 609.6000
56 10 Battered But Never Beaten  138.8000 163.9544 154.8228 151.9540 600.5312
57 101 Top Gun Cookers Priscilla 153.1316 140.4916 159.4172 154.8572 607.8976
58 81 Premier Cookers 1 Andrew  149.0744 151.9428 143.3712 162.9144 607.3028
59 67 Rub and Grub Cookers 169.7144 137.0512 155.3600 144.4916 606.6172
60 18 BlackJack Cookers 161.7488 153.2000 150.9256 138.8000 604.6744
61 71 Rusty Pit Cookers 4 138.2628 149.6800 158.2744 157.0856 603.3028
Branden Lee
62 81 Superior Cookers 1 Allen  153.7256 153.6684 138.9256 156.5828 602.9024
63 111 White Water Cowboy BBQ  154.8688 161.6684 143.4400 142.8456 602.8228
Co. #2 Dennis
64 36 Dynamite Cookers 139.4056 155.3828 160.5712 146.2968 601.6564
65 115 Wholly Habanero Cookers 3 162.2628 128.4684 136.5256 173.1200 600.3768
66 54 :\(Afer;t Your Maker 150.2516 155.9776 147.4172 146.2400 599.8864
87 47 LogCutters .Com 161.1200 126.8000 155.4284 151.4400 504.7884
68 121 Premier Cookers 2 Cody  139.9544 159.9656 139.4172 155.4056 594.7428
69 69 Rusty Pit Cookers 2 Billy ~ 154.2856 162.2972 137.7256 139.9768 594.2852
70 55 Meat Your Maker 2 144.5144 150.3088 152.5372 145.6340 592.0944
71 56 Most Valueable Cookers ~ 146.2628 152.6516 154.8228 137.6684 591.4056
72 105  Twisted Tail BBQ 146.2284 154.8344 157.6684 131.3144 590.0456
73 24 Certified Tasty BBQ 153.6684 153.7600 139.3828 142.8000 589.6112
Cookers 1 Jerry
74 77 Southern Smokeaters 148.0116 153.7372 150.7656 137.0744 589.5888
75 112 Vvaéﬁfé Your Daddy Cookers 147.3712 145.1316 145.6452 150.8456 588.9936
76 20 Bushmaster BBQ 142.8000 154.2860 148.5140 142.8000 588.4000
77 5 :AJL\ i(ngHER COOKERS  142.8000 154.2860 148.5140 142.8000 588.4000

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012 2 of 4




KC
BS

02-01-2021 08:14:13

KANSAS CITY

BARBEQUE
*SOCIETY

Rank Num. Team Name

78
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83
84
85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

95
96
97

o8
99

100
101
102

103
104

105
108

107
108
109
110
111

112
113

114

14 Beat Brothers BBQ
21 Southern Smokers 2 David
16 Big Boy Cookers

110  White Water Cowboy BBQ
Co, #1 Cathy
122 Premier Cookers 3 Chris

68 Rusty Pit Cookers 1 Tim
103 Top Gun Cookers 2 Chris

52 Me and My Gang Cookers 2
Richard
37 Generals Smokin & Grillin

8 Back-Yard Boys

70 Rusty Pit Cookers 3 ke

15 Big b.a.d.'s country cookers
82 Superior Cookers 2 Kelly
78 Southern Smokeaters Mark
104  Top Gun Cookers 3 Alex
39 H-Town Pit Boss Smokers

51 Me and My Gang Cookers
Charles

23 Camp Lillie Cackers 2 Tim

74 Smoke Show Tex BBQ

22 Camp Lillie Cookers 1
Kendall

57 No Klue Cookers

4 All 2gether cookers
Brandon

11 BBQ Addiction 1 Humble
Pit Crew

83 SWI Cockers

43 Here 4 The Beer Cookers
Too Adam

118 Xplosive Kookers

7 All 2GETHER COOKERS
Jamie
85 TDC Cookers 1 Galviz

42 Here 4 The Beer Cookers
Tony
86 TDC Cookers 2 Polo

124  Ranch Boys BBQ
84 TDC Cockers Joel
117 WM Green Haul

6 All 2 GETHER COOKERS
Amber

87 TDC Cookers 3 Paul

3 ACCC GRILL QUT
COOKERS

26 Certified Tasty Cookers 3
John

Chicken
147 4400

165.2228
146.2512
133.6800

148.4912
142.1828
167.4516
132.5596

151.9884
146.3888
138.1828
143.4284
132.4684
134.2968
130.7656
145.0856
137.7484

141.1656
146.7884
138.2744

141.1200
141.7372

0

162.2856
164.0456

20.0000
153.7028

153.1544
159.4284

153.1544
162.3316
154.8916
0
0

0
165.1544

0
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Pork_Ribs
157.7144

145.6800
144.5372
169.4172

155.3600
151.9200
112.5028
151.4516

133.1316
1440116
152.5256
145.1540
142.2400
149.6684
142.8116
143.9316
148.6172

136.0116
143.9544
142.3200

153.1888
144.0000

169.1084

20.0000
154.2516

166.3088
145.1428

144.0344
145.7028

139.9540
0

145.0628
145.7600
142.2856

142.8228
0

0

Main Contest Overall
Expertise: Both

of

Pork
134.9372

124.5028
143.9772
151.9428

143.9656
142.7996
152.0112
147.4856

149.7372
144.0456
140.5028
130.2512
146.7772
146.2284
149.6912
123.8768
134.2512

146.8568
148.0228
164.2868

141.7028
125.0740
164.5256
139.9656
0
1560.25612
20.0000
0

0

0
134.8800
0
142.8572
132.5600

124.5140
0

0

Brisket
147.9428

151.9656
149.7488
135.9200

132.5372
143.4172
147.3044
145.6460

140.5258
135.9656
138.7772
147.9544
145.1084
134.8000
137.0972
146.2060
138.2628

133.7144
118.7312
122.2628

114.8004
131.9312

158.2628

152.5484
155.3828

128.5372
141.7372

158.8572
147.9656

148.1316
140.5032
133.7028
143.4400
142.7884

131.9772
162.8800

164.5372

Contest Name: Humble Rodeo &
Cookoff
Location: Humble Texas

Humble Education Foundation

Total
588.0344

587.3712
584.5144
580.9600

580.3540
580.3196
579.3600
577.1428

575.3828
570.4116
560.9884
566.7880
566.5940
564.9936
560.3656
559.2000
558.8796

557.7484
557.4968
557.1540

550.8120
542.7424
491.8968
474.7996
473.6800
465.0972
460.5828
456.0460
453.0968
442.2400
437.7148
433.6572
432.0572
417.6340

399.3140
328.0344

164.5372



KANSAS CITY Humble Rodeo & Cookoff

Kc BARBEQUE Tally Sheets - Chicken Humble Texas

BS

*xSOCIETY *» Expertise: Both
02-01-2021 08:19:49 Humble Education Foundation

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judges Total

1 89  Texan Dodge 1 Robert 724 36.0000 354400 32.0000 34.2972 33.7028 36.0000 175.4400
2 98  TinyEBBQ 977  36.0000 33.7028 325600 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 175.4056
3 79 Southern Smokers 1 Andy 661  34.3200 354400 36.0000 35.4400 24.0000 33.7028 174.9028
4 120  YBSBBQ 661  30.2856 354400 354400 36.0000 31.4400 36.0000 174.3200
5 38 Gettin' Basted 849 354400 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 32.5600 314172 173.7028
6 40 Heavy Smoke BBQ 315  34.8800 32.5600 36.0000 33.1428 354400 24.0000 172.0228
7 45  LaPasadita 981  33.7028 32.5600 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028 30.8572 171.9656
8 62  Proud Souls Barbecue 724 354400 33.1428 320000 354400 33.7028 337028 171.4284
9 34 Double Barrel BBQ 642  34.8572 297028 354400 314400 36.0000 32.5600 170.2972
10 94  The American Dream BBQ Team 977 354400 33.1428 32.0000 33.7028 30.2628 36.0000 170.2856
1 29  Chingon BBQ 526 320000 32.5600 36.0000 33.1428 32.5600 36.0000 170.2628
12 107  Uncle Vic's BBQ 724 36.0000 320000 30.8572 34.2072 314172 36.0000 169.7144
13 67  Ruband Grub Cookers 642  32.0000 34.8572 35.4400 28.0000 36.0000 314172 169.7144
14 108  WarPig BBQ 724 320000 36.0000 32.5600 36.0000 325600 32.5600 169.6800
15 9 Backdraft BBQ 724 320000 27.9884 36.0000 33.7028 33.7028 33.7028 169.1084
16 88  Team Tito's Vodka 724 320000 354400 30.2744 34.3200 325600 33.7028 168.0228
17 17 BJ'S Blue Smoke BBQ 315 354400 33.7028 33.7028 27.4056 325600 32.5600 167.9656
18 103  Top Gun Cookers 2 Chris 449 325600 30.2072 354400 342972 201200 34.8572 167.4516
19 96  The Pitfather BBQ 526 342972 28.5600 32.5828 30.8456 33.7028 34.8572 166.2856
20 31 Cold Steel Cookers 981  33.7028 314172 36.0000 29.1200 31.4172 33.7028 166.2400
21 21 Southern Smokers 2 David 661  34.3200 354400 19.9656 33.1428 30.3200 32.0000 165.2228
2 3 ACCC GRILL OUT COOKERS 311 320000 320000 26.2972 30.8572 36.0000 34.2072 165.1544
23 28  Chicken Fried BBQ 977 268572 31.4400 36.0000 33.7028 30.2628 33.7028 165.1084
24 43 Here 4 The Beer Cookers Too Adam 661  34.3200 32.0000 29.1428 33.1428 20.5600 35.4400 164.0456
25 898 TLC Smokers 526 36.0000 28.5600 33.7372 31.4400 31.4172 31.4172 164.0116
26 93 Texas Grillbilies 311 325600 30.2628 32.5600 30.8572 325600 354400 163.9772
27 97 TheRepublic of 'Que 849  36.0000 33.7028 33.7028 251084 325600 27.9772 163.9428
28 32  Crawford's BBQ 315 320228 325600 314172 30.2628 34.3200 325600 162.8800
29 48  Lonesome Dove Kookers 977  22.8344 36.0000 30.2628 33.7144 302628 325600 162.8000
30 124  RanchBoys BBQ 642 302972 354400 342972 314400 302744 30.8572 162.3316
31 83  SWICookers 724 342972 325600 26.8572 30.2856 33.1428 320000 162.2856
32 115 Wholly Habanero Cookers 3 Ken 327 280000 337028 30.2856 30.8572 32.5600 34.8572 1622628
33 18  BlackJack Cookers 849 325600 33.1544 285600 32.0344 354400 22.8228 161.7488
34 35  DoubleSBBQ 650 325600 325600 31.4172 222400 325600 32.5600 161.6572
35 47  LogCutters .Com 661  26.8228 34.8572 30.8572 354400 211200 33.1428 161.1200
36 66  Rooters-N-Tooters 526 320000 314172 285484 30.8456 33.1428 33.7028 161.1084
37 12 BBQ Addication 2 Humble Pit Crew 124 285600 29.1428 354400 33.7028 33.7028 26.8456 160.5484
38 19 Bullhom BBQ 311 302856 30.2628 314172 262628 34.8572 33.7028 160.5256
39 113 Wholly Habanero Cookers1 Nick 724 325600 325600 274172 31.4172 314172 325600 160.5144
40 25  Certified Tasty Cookers 2 Sam 642 354400 28.0000 280116 320000 325600 32.0000 160.0116
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Rank Num. Team Name

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
21
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

44
109
42
64
1
80
92
60
49
46
72
84
M
1186
69
91
81
7
24
2
85
86
101
76
75
37
118
73

30
61
53
102
122
77
33
13
14
41
112

JC's Good OL Boys

We Are Smoking

Here 4 The Beer Cookers Tony
Redmule's Bad Ass BBQ

360 Cookers

Spice Girls

Texan Dodge 4 James

Porky Butts BBQ

Lucky Charms

Lobo's Den BBQ Co.

Blues Hog

TDC Cookers Joel

White Water Cowboy BBQ Co. #2 Dennis
Wholly Habanero Cookers 4 jake
Rusty Pit Cockers 2 Billy

Texan Dodge 3 Stacy

Superior Cookers 1 Allen

All 2GETHER COOKERS Jamie
Certified Tasty BBQ Cookers 1 Jerry
4 LOKOZ SMOKERS

TDC Cookers 1 Galviz

TDC Cookers 2 Polo

Top Gun Cockers Priscilla
Smoking OCD

Smokers and The Bandit
Generals Smokin & Grillin
Xtreme Texas Cookers

Smoke Rings In The Bark

Meat Your Maker

CNC Smokehouse

Premier Cookers 1 Andrew

Meat Slingers

Top Gun Cookers 1 Sam
Premier Cookers 3 Chris
Southern Smokeaters Marco
Damn Yankee Texas BBQ

BBQ N BREW Cookoff Crew
Beat Brothers BBQ

Heli Bent 100%

Who's Your Daddy Cookers

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

Tally Sheets - Chicken

Expertise: Both

Humble Rodeo & Cookoff

Humble Texas

Humble Education Foundation

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judgeé Total

327
642
661
327
977
981
849
646
646
315
311
646
981
977
315
849
449
642
977
661
661
327
526
642

849
650
526
642
449
315
311
849
124
3N
449
981
311
646
124
650

26.2628
32.0000
27.9884
28.0000
28.5484
279772
32.0000
33.1428
34.8572
30.8456
26.2856
30.8572
30.2744
22.8340
26.2856
33.7028
30.8456
31.4400
29.7028
30.2856
27.4284
22.8572
32.0000
36.0000

35.4400
30.8800
30.8572
36.0000
30.8572
30.8572
29.1200
32.0000
26.8572
30.2628
30.2628
33.7028
25.1084
35.4400
23.9656
25.1200

33.7028
32.0000
34.8572
31.4056
34.2972
34.3200
36.0000
28.5600
28.5600
35.4400
32.5600
30.8572
29.1428
32.5600
28.5600
32.5600
257144
25.7028
29.1200
33.7028
30.2628
33.7028
30.8572
29.1428

33.7028
314172
26.8228
25.7028
274172
32.0000
26.2628
36.0000
16.5600
28.5600
27.4516
28.5600
30.2628
26.8456
20.1428
29.7028

29.1428
25.1200
29.1428
24.5600
31.4400
33.7028
28.5600
32.0000
28.5600
32.5600
19.4172
28.5600
32.5600
28.5600
29.7028
29.1200
32.5828
23.4172
28.5600
29.7028
27.4400
25.7372
19.9772

26.2628
25.1200

30.8456
26.2744
18.8000
32.0000
34.8572
21.1544
27 4056
20.1428
17.0856
30.8800
32.5600
24.5600
27.4172
30.2856
29.7028

of

35.4400
34.2972
34.8800
32.5600
36.0000
30.2628
25.1200
21.7028
22.8228
28.5484
30.2628
24.5600
30.2972
30.2628
34.8800
24.5484
28.5944
32.0000
30.8456
31.4172
33.7144
30.8572
28.0000

28.5600
14.2400

257028
32.5828
20.7028
29.7144
25.6800
20.7144
25.1084
32.0000
29.7028
29.1544
29.1200
274172
25.1200
32.0000
26.8228

20.7028
29.1084
27.4400
31.4172
28.5600
30.8456
32.5600
28.5944
30.8572
28.0000
32.5600
34.3200
25.7372
32.5828
24.5600
32.5600
30.2972
36.0000
28.5600
21.1200
30.8800
32.0000
30.8572

30.2744
32.5600

29.1428
32.0000
30.2744
30.2628
25.1200
31.4172
25.6800
30.2628
29.1200
30.2628
23.4172
31.4172
27.4400
30.8456
29.1428

32.0000
32.5600
32.5600
36.0000
28.5600
26.8572
27.9656
33.7028
33.1428
28.0000
33.7028
30.2972
32.5944
30.8572
34.8572
26.2744
31.4056
28.5600
35.4400
28.5600
30.8572
30.8572
314172

29.1200
28.2744

20.7028
29.7028
29.1200
26.8228
257028
32.5600
27.9772
30.2972
30.8456
26.8572
24.0000
33.7028
30.2972
25.1200
32.0000

159.9884
159.9656
159.4284
159.3828
158.8572
157.1084
157.0856
156.0000
165.9772
155.3940
1565.3712
154.8916
154.8688
154.8228
154.2856
154.2172
1563.7256
153.7028
153.6684
153.6684
153.1544
153.1544
153.1316
153.0972
153.0972
151.9884
151.9656
150.8000
150.2516
149.0972
148.0744
148.0628
148.5600
148.4912
148.0116
147.9428
147.9084
147.4400
147.3940
147.3712
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Rank Num. Team Name

Humble Rodeo & Cookoff

Tally Sheets - Chicken Humble Texas

Expertise: Both

Humbile Education Foundation

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

81 74 Smoke Show Tex BBQ

82 8 Back-Yard Boys

83 56 Most Valueable Cookers

84 16 Big Boy Cookers

85 106  Twisted Tail BBQ

86 90 Texan Dodge 2 Todd

87 39 H-Town Pit Boss Smokers

88 114 Wholly Habanero Cookers 2 Jeff
89 55 Meat Your Maker 2

90 15 Big b.a.d."s country cookers

91 5 All 2GETHER COOKERS MARIO
92 20 Bushmaster BBQ

93 68 Rusty Pit Cookers 1 Tim

94 4 All 2gether cookers Brandon

95 23 Camp Lillie Cookers 2 Tim

96 57 Ne Klue Cookers

97 121 Premier Cookers 2 Cody

88 36 Dynamite Cookers

99 10 Battered But Never Beaten

100 22 Camp Lillie Cookers 1 Kendall

101 71 Rusty Pit Cookers 4 Branden Lee
102 70 Rusty Pit Cookers 3 lke

103 51 Me and My Gang Cookers Charles
104 78 Southern Smokeaters Mark

105 110 White Water Cowbey BBQ Co, #1 Cathy
106 52 Me and My Gang Cookers 2 Richard
107 82 Superior Cookers 2 Kelly

108 104 Top Gun Cookers 3 Alex

109 118 Xplosive Kookers

110 &5 Fire Ball Cookers

111 27 Certifited Tasty Cookers 4 Louis
112 M BBQ Addiction 1 Humble Pit Crew
113 26 Certified Tasty Cookers 3 John
114 6 All 2 GETHER COOKERS Amber
115 87 TDC Cookers 3 Paul

116 117 WM Green Haul
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646
650
650
650
981
124
977
981

526
389
389
327
449
315
650
327
650
646
881
327
315
327

848
311
124
124

OOOOOOO%

32.0000
257372
28.5600
27.4400
29.7028
26.2628
27.4172
32.5600
28.5600
29.1428
28.5600
28.5600
21.6800
28.0000
24.0000
27.4400
26.2972
24.0000
28.5600
27.4056
24.0000
25.1200
23.4400
20.5600

30.2072
20.0000
23.9772
21.1200
4.0000

32.0000
20.1544
27.4056
28.5600
29.1428
28.0000
29.7028
26.8572
27.4172
26.2628
28.5600
28.5600
18.8000
24.5828
34.2972
28.5600
26.8228
26.8456
257028
26.2972
28.0228
28.5600
25.1656

25.1428
24.0000

27.9884
19.4172
25.1200
4.0000

28.5600
20.7372
28.5600
29.7028
29.1200
33.7028
26.2628
30.2628
32.0000
17.1200
28.5600
28.5600
28.5600
30.8800
28.0000
29.7028
19.4172
28.0000
28.5600
30.8572
15.9772
29.1200
17.7140
32.5828

25.1200
12.5600
26.8228
26.2628
4.0000

of

17.1200
29.7372
28.5600
30.2856
31.4172
29.7028
27.4056
25.6800
27.4172
29.1428
28.5600
28.5600
32.5600
26.8572
29.7256
24.5600
28.5600
24.5600
18.8000
25.1200
28.5600
26.8228
28.0000
28.0000
22.8228
27.4284
32.5600
30.2628
4.0000

26.8112
28.5828
20.1428
29.7028
26.8456
23.9540
32.0000
29.7028
28.1200
29.7028
28.5600
28.5600
30.2628
29.1428
17.1200
23.4056
30.8572
32.0000
26.2628
22.8456
29.1200
21.6800
33.1428
22.2740

27.4058
28.5600
22.2512
19.9884
4.0000

27.4172
201772
31.4400
28.0000
22.2628
28.0000
28.5600
25.1200
27.4172
201772
28.5600
28.5600
29.1200
26.8572
25.1428
30.8572
27.4172
28.0000
29.7144
28.5944
28.5600
28.5600
28.0000
26.2972
26.8572
28.5828
26.8572
28.0000
4.0000

146.7884
146.3888
146.2628
146.2512
146.2284
145.6684
145.0856
145.0628
144.5144
143.4284
142.8000
142.8000
142.1828
1417372
141.1656
141.1200
139.9544
139.4056
138.8000
138.2744
138.2628
138.1828
137.7484
134.2968
133.6800
132.5596
132.4684
130.7656
20.0000
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Rank Num. Team Name

Tally Sheets - Pork Ribs
Expertise: Both

1 90 Texan Dodge 2 Todd

2 28 Chicken Fried BBQ

3 94 The American Dream BBQ Team
4 13 BBQ N BREW Cookoff Crew

5 49 Lucky Charms

6 89 Texan Dodge 1 Robert

7 44 JC's Good OL Boys

8 60 Porky Buits BBQ

9 97 The Republic of '‘Que

10 91 Texan Dodge 3 Stacy

11 38 Gettin’ Basted

12 96 The Pitfather BBQ

13 40 Heavy Smoke BBQ

14 9 Backdraft BBQ

15 119 Xireme Texas Cookers

16 29 Chingon BBQ

17 12 BBQ Addication 2 Humble Pit Crew
18 11 BBQ Addiction 1 Humble Pit Crew
19 64 Redmule's Bad Ass BBQ

20 19 Bullhorn BBQ

21 66 Rooters-N-Tooters

22 107  Uncle Vic's BBQ

23 108  WarPig BBQ

24 118 Xplosive Kookers

25 120 VRS BRQ

26 33 Damn Yankee Texas BBQ

27 32 Crawford's BBQ

28 53 Meat Slingers

29 92 Texan Dodge 4 James

30 98 Tiny E BBQ

31 35 Double S BBQ

32 48 Lonesome Dove Kookers

33 114 Wholly Habanero Cookers 2 Jeff
34 10 Battered But Never Beaten

35 45 lL.aPasadita

36 62 Proud Souls Barbecue

37 69 Rusty Pit Cookers 2 Billy

38 111 White Water Cowboy BBQ Co. #2 Dennis
39 30 CNC Smokehouse

40 72 Blues Hog
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Humble Rodeo & Cookoff

Humble Texas

Humble Education Foundation

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

724  36.0000 354400 32.0000
724 36.0000 3B.0000 34.8572
661 29.7256 34.8572 36.0000
724 36.0000 354400 32.5828
650 33.7028 36.0000 32.5600
849  36.0000 36.0000 36.0000
650 325600 34.8572 36.0000
661 34.3200 34.2972 33.1428
981 33.7028 354400 34.2072
724 337028 314400 35.4400
318 354400 36.0000 31.4172
449  36.0000 33.1428 32.0000
977  33.7600 354400 34.8572
642  34.8572 29.1428 34.8572
981 34.8572 36.0000 34.8572
449 34.8572 30.8456 32.5600
981 36.0000 36.0000 33.7028
849  33.7028 36.0000 32.0000
849  36.0000 33.7028 31.4172
526 354400 354400 285716
724 33.7028 34.2972 33.7028
661 30.2856 354400 34.8572
981 31.4172 36.0000 36.0000
311 34.8572 342972 25.7144
646 32.0000 33.1428 34.2972
449 337028 30.2872 32.0000
526  32.0000 32.5828 32.0000
724 342972 29.7144 28.5600
315 34.2972 36.0000 34.2972
124 274172 257028 33.7028
646 36.0000 29.7028 27.4172
650 314172 34.8572 29.1200
724 33.1428 33.7028 30.8800
311 29.1200 29.1200 17.1084
977 32.0000 36.0000 274172
315  30.8456 325600 31.4172
661 28.5484 34.8572 32.5600
311 30.2628 33.1428 25.7256
642  32.0000 28.5600 22.8228
526  28.5600 33.7028 35.4400
1 of

34.2972
34.8572
36.0000
35.4400
34.2072
33.7028
33.7028
32.5828
35.4400
35.4400
314172
31.4400
33.7028
32.0000
29,1200
36.0000
31.4172
31.4056
31.4056
29.7028
29.1200
30.8456
32.5600
30.8572
21.6800
35.4400
29.1428
34.2972
32.0000
36.0000
35.4400
25.6800
32.0000
34.8572
33.1428
33.1428
30.8572
28.5600
32.0000
31.4400

36.0000
36.0000
34.3200
35.4400
34.8572
32.5600
31.4056
34.8800
32.5828
34.2972
35.4400
34.2072
30.2628
36.0000
35.4400
27.4400
32.0000
36.0000
33.7028
32.5600
33.7028
27.4056
30.8456
30.8572
30.2744
30.8456
33.1428
33.1428
24.5600
36.0000
24.5372
34.8572
33.1428
34.8572
27.4172
27.9884
28.5828
36.0000
32.5600
29.7028

36.0000
31.4172
34.8572
33.1428
36.0000
30.2628
36.0000
36.0000
28.5600
32.5600
32.5600
34.8800
32.5600
32.5600
27.0884
36.0000
30.2628
31.4056
33.7028
34.8572
32.0000
35.4400
27.9656
35.4400
36.0000
33.7028
35.4400
33.7028
28.5600
31.4400
36.0000
34.2972
32.5600
36.0000
34.8572
34.8572
35.4400
33.7028
36.0000
30.2628

177.7372
177.7144
176.0344
175.4628
174.8572
174.2628
173.1200
172.6400
171.4628
171.4400
170.8572
170.3200
170.3200
170.2744
170.2744
170.2628
169.1200
169.1084
168.5256
168.0000
167.4056
166.8684
166.8228
166.3088
165.7144
165.6912
165.1656
165.1544
165.1544
164.5600
164.5600
164.5488
164.5484
163.9544
163.4172
162.8228
162.2972
161.6684
161.1200
160.5484



KANSAS CITY Humble Rodeo & Cookoff

Kc BARBEQUE Tally Sheets - Pork Ribs Humble Texas
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*SOCIETY # Expertise: Both
02-01-2021 08:22:54 Humble Education Foundation

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judge6 Total

41 31 Cold Steel Cookers 977 291544 337028 285600 29.1200 34.2972 33.7028 159.9772
42 121 Premier Cookers 2 Cody 849  36.0000 36.0000 251200 29.7028 30.8572 27.4056 159.9656
43 93  Texas Grillbilies 642 325828 302972 280000 32.5828 27.9656 36.0000 159.4628
44 46  Lobo's Den BBQ Co. 327 274400 297028 314400 32.0000 31.4400 34.8572 159.4400
45 110 White Water Cowboy BBQ Co, #1 Cathy 311 291428 314172 234400 30.2072 32.5600 36.0000 159.4172
46 88  TeamTito's Vodka 977 257144 314172 325600 331428 207028 32.5600 159.3828
47 34  Double Barrel BBQ 315  28.0000 337028 337028 27.9656 32.5828 30.8572 156.8456
48 17  BJ'S Blue Smoke BBQ 977 262628 36.0000 285600 30.2628 20.1200 34.8572 158.8000
49 14  BeatBrothers BBQ 311 274172 342972 251428 320000 32.0000 32.0000 157.7144
50 99  TLC Smokers 315 331428 32.5600 33.7144 27.9772 245600 30.2744 157.6688
51 73 Smoke Rings In The Bark 981 325600 34.2972 320000 291200 29.1428 29.1200 157.1200
52 76  Smoking OCD 981 325600 34.2972 320000 20.1200 29.1428 29.1200 157.1200
53 113 Whoally Habanero Cookers1 Nick 327 274400 314056 285484 32.0000 32.5600 32.5600 157.0740
54 54  Meat Your Maker 981 314172 30.8572 314172 325716 262972 29.7144 155.9776
55 41 HellBent 100% 849  30.2972 320000 30.8572 29.7372 32.5600 30.2628 155.9772
56 36  Dynamite Cookers 646 314172 354400 251200 30.8456 26.2628 31.4172 155.3828
57 122 Premier Cookers 3 Chris 650 251200 32.5600 29.1200 291200 33.1428 31.4172 155.3600
58 105  Twisted Tail BBQ 327 274400 33.1428 297144 325600 28.0000 31.4172 154.8344
59 20  Bushmaster BBQ 389  30.8572 30.8572 30.8572 30.8572 30.8572 30.8572 154.2860
60 5 All 2GETHER COOKERS MARIO 389  30.8572 30.8572 30.8572 30.8572 30.8572 30.8572 154.2860
61 75  Smokers and The Bandit 977 182284 325828 285600 33.1428 27.4172 32.5600 154.2628
62 43  Here 4 The Beer Cookers Too Adam 311 285600 27.9772 320000 251200 31.4172 34.2972 154.2516
63 1 360 Cookers 311 302628 274172 217144 302744 30.8572 354400 154.2516
64 24  Certified Tasty BBQ Cookers 1 Jerry 449 234400 28.0000 29.1428 34.8800 20.7144 32.0228 153.7600
es k&4 Southern Smokeaters Marco o281 34.8572 28.0000 34.8800 29.7028 26.2972 25.7028 153.7372
66 81  Superior Cookers 1 Allen 642  28.0000 262628 354400 32.0000 268112 314172 153.6684
87 18  BlackJack Cookers 661 343200 29.1428 314400 30.8572 21.7028 27.4400 153.2000
68 57  NoKlue Cookers 646  32.0000 30.8572 285600 31.4516 30.3200 27.4172 153.1888
69 80  SpiceGirs 526  32.0000 32.0000 222744 285600 314172 291200 153.0972
70 56  Most Valueable Cookers 849 262072 342072 268572 33.7600 31.4400 22.8800 152.6516
71 102 Top Gun Cookers 1 Sam 849 207028 314172 302972 257028 320000 29.1200 152.5372
72 70  RustyPit Cookers 3 lke 327 228572 331428 291428 32.5600 20.7028 27.9772 152.5256
73 61 Premier Cookers 1 Andrew 650 251200 30.8456 29.1200 29.1200 30.8572 32.0000 151.9428
74 88  RustyPit Cookers 1 Tim 526 302628 314172 27.9772 285600 325600 29.1200 151.9200
75 52 Meand My Gang Cookers 2 Richard 724  28.0000 222628 27.4400 33.1544 32.0000 30.8572 151.4516
7% 2 4 LOKOZ SMOKERS 327 228572 33.1428 262972 314172 33.1428 27.4172 1514172
77 116 Wholly Habanero Cookers 4 jake 661  28.5828 325600 30.8572 297028 211200 29.7028 151.4056
78 25  Certified Tasty Cookers 2 Sam 327 240000 30.2856 32.0228 29.7028 30.2972 28.5600 150.8684
79 55  Meat Your Maker 2 661  28.0000 33.1544 320000 20.1544 27.4400 28.0000 150.3088
80 71 Rusty Pit Cookers 4 Branden Lee 861  34.8800 314172 262628 20.1200 24.0000 28.0000 149.6800
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Kc I KANSAS CITY . Humble Rodeo & Cookoff
gs BARBEQUE Tally Sheets - Pork Ribs Humble Texas

*xSOCIETY » Expertise: Both
02-01-2021 08:22:54 Humble Education Foundation

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total
81 78  Southern Smokeaters Mark 981 325600 33.1428 31.4400 27.4172 245600 251084 149.6684
82 51 Me and My Gang Cookers Charles 315 314056 33.1544 245044 285828 30.8800 24.0000 148.6172
83 117 WM Green Haul 449  30.8800 20.1544 28.0000 30.8800 26.8456 256800 145.7600
84 109  We Are Smoking 646 285600 31.4400 228344 297256 262972 29.7028 145.7256
85 42  Here4 The Beer Cookers Tony 449 285600 27.4056 28.0000 34.2972 27.4400 25.1200 145.7028
86 21 Southern Smokers 2 David 124 245600 262628 26.8344 31.4400 354400 257028 145.6800
87 15  Bigb.ad.'s country cookers 124 257256 28.0000 30.8456 32.5828 28.0000 22.8572 145.1540
88 7 All 2GETHER COOKERS Jamie 327 26,8800 302628 222856 31.4400 28.0000 285600 145.1428
89 112 Who's Your Daddy Cookers 849  28.0000 28.5600 314516 32.0000 251200 19.3828 145.1316
9 84  TDC Cookers Joel 650 222628 30.2628 201200 22.8228 34.2972 28.5600 145.0628
91 79 Southern Smokers 1 Andy 124 245600 31.4400 29.7144 32.0000 21.6800 26.8456 144.5600
92 16  BigBoy Cookers 977 211544 285600 257028 257028 314172 33.1544 1445372
93 85  TDC Cookers 1 Galviz 315 262072 285600 207372 245600 34.8800 24.5600 144.0344
94 8 Back-Yard Boys 526  28.0000 28.0000 2238684 30.8572 30.8572 262072 144.0116
95 4 Al 2gether cookers Brandon 642 240000 29.7372 22.8456 28.0000 31.4056 30.8572 144.0000
96 74  Smoke Show Tex BBQ 327 240000 291200 234056 30.8572 32.0000 27.9772 143.9544
97 39  H-Town Pit Boss Smokers 646 302628 30.8572 251200 18.2400 26.2744 314172 143.9316
98 87  TDC Cookers 3 Paul 650 240000 29.1428 285600 257028 30.8572 28.5600 142.8228
99 104  Top Gun Cookers 3 Alex 642 257144 245600 222400 285600 34.8572 29.1200 142.8116
100 22  Camp Lillie Cookers 1 Kendall 646 325828 22.8572 28.0000 22.8572 285828 30.2972 142.3200
101 6 All 2 GETHER COOKERS Amber 642 262072 251428 228456 28.0000 30.8456 32.0000 142.2856
102 82  Superior Cookers 2 Kelly 977 257028 291200 320000 27.4172 257028 28.0000 142.2400
103 101  Top Gun Cookers Priscilla 449 245600 27.9772 285600 285600 30.2744 25.1200 140.4916
104 8  TDC Cookers 2 Polo 315  26.8228 297028 207256 20.1428 24.0000 24.5600 139.9540
108 67 Rub and Grub Cookers 124 20.5600 23.9656 36.0000 28.0000 23.3828 25.7028 137.0512
106 23  Camp Lillie Cookers 2 Tim 646  33.7372 262972 245600 18.8572 245600 26.8572 136.0116
107 37  Generals Smokin & Grillin 124 234400 234172 320000 314172 222628 228572 133.1316
108 115  Wholly Habanero Cookers 3 Ken 124 245600 159772 274056 28.5600 23.3828 24.5600 128.4684
109 47  LogCutters .Com 311 257028 234172 211428 228572 27.9772 26.8456 126.8000
110 103  Top Gun Cookers 2 Chris 124 194056 159772 24.5600 28.0000 15.9772 24.5600 112.5028
111 83  SWI Cookers 650 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000  20.0000

112 26 Certified Tasty Cookers 3 John
113 124 Ranch Boys BBQ

114 65 Fire Ball Cookers

115 27 Certifited Tasty Cookers 4 Louis

o o O O

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012 3 of 3



KANSAS CITY Humble Rodeo & Cookoff
BARBEQHE Ta“y Sheets - Pork Humble Texas

EEi

*SOCIETY » Expertise: Both
02-01-2021 08:26:02 Humble Education Foundation

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 92 Texan Dodge 4 James 650  34.8572 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 180.0000
g 72 Bilues Hog 849  36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 354400 36.0000 30.2628 177.1428
3 93  Texas Grillbillies 661  36.0000 33.1428 36.0000 354400 31.4400 354400 176.0228
4 45  LaPasadita 661 285484 36.0000 354400 36.0000 31.4400 354400 174.3200
5 28 Chicken Fried BBQ 311 36.0000 36.0000 257028 36.0000 33.7028 32.5600 174.2628
6 96  The Pitfather BBQ 724 360000 354400 354400 32.5600 33.7028 32.0000 173.1428
7 108 WarPig BBQ 311 36.0000 314172 314400 34.8572 337028 34.8572 170.8572
8 44 JC's Good OL Boys 315 36.0000 34.8572 33.7144 20.1084 30.8456 354400 170.8572
9 19 Bullhom BBQ 724 337028 36.0000 36.0000 325600 325600 325600 170.8228
10 120 YBSBBQ 311 337028 314172 280228 36.0000 33.7028 36.0000 170.8228
ik 35  Double S BBQ 327 245600 337028 337028 34.8572 36.0000 32.5600 170.8228
12 34  Double Barrel BBQ 724 337028 36.0000 337028 337028 337028 314172 170.8112
13 91  TexanDodge 3 Stacy 981 314172 36.0000 36.0000 30.2628 32.0000 34.8572 170.2744
14 97  The Republic of 'Que 315 297028 36.0000 337028 32.5600 35.4400 32.0000 169.7028
15 17 BJ'S Blue Smoke BBQ 526 320000 32.5600 354400 285600 33.7028 36.0000 160.7028
16 60  PorkyButts BBQ 327 245600 36.0000 33.1428 34.8572 32.0000 33.7028 160.7028
17 46 Lobo's Den BBQ Co. 977 234172 36.0000 33.1428 325828 34.8800 32.0000 168.6056
18 38  Gettin' Basted 977 354400 33.1428 36.0000 30.8456 33.1428 28.5600 168.5712
19 40 Heavy Smoke BBQ 449  36.0000 320000 285600 33.7028 36.0000 30.8456 168.5484
20 12 BBQ Addication 2 Humble Pit Crew 526 337028 30.2628 354400 32.0000 32.5600 33.7028 167.4056
21 64  Redmule's Bad Ass BBQ 981 337028 36.0000 36.0000 29.1428 29.7028 32.0000 167.4056
22 99 TLC Smokers 981  34.8572 33.7028 34.8572 325600 29.7028 31.4172 167.3944
23 66  Rooters-N-Tooters 642 354400 29.7028 257144 32.0000 33.7028 36.0000 166.8456
24 32  Crawford's BBQ 449 36.0000 34.2972 314400 325600 29.1200 314056 165.7028
25 A1 Hell Bent 100% o81 32.0000 33.7028 33.7028 33.1428 29.1428 32.5600 165.1084
% N BBQ Addiction 1 Humble Pit Crew 724 325600 337028 325600 32.0000 337028 20.1200 164.5256
27 62  Proud Souls Barbecue 642 207028 30.2972 354400 33.1428 314056 337028 163.9884
28 73 Smoke Rings In The Bark 526 320000 354400 222972 32.5600 32.0000 31.4400 163.4400
29 119 Xtreme Texas Cookers 977 274284 325600 337144 30.8456 354400 30.8572 163.4172
30 33  Damn Yankee Texas BBQ 327 21.7028 33.1428 30.8800 34.8572 34.2972 29.7028 162.8800
31 2 4 LOKOZ SMOKERS 526 320000 28.5600 34.3200 32.0000 32.5600 31.4400 162.3200
32 89  TexanDodge 1 Robert 977 262972 331428 337028 35.4400 29.1428 30.8572 162.2856
33 114 Wholly Habanero Cookers 2 Jeff 311 256800 291200 285828 36.0000 325600 36.0000 162.2628
34 102  Top Gun Cookers 1 Sam 981  34.8572 342072 314400 24.0000 257028 354400 161.7372
35 80  SpiceGirls 327 240000 32.0000 337372 34.8572 320000 29.1200 161.7144
36 107  UncleVic's BBQ 315 325828 36.0000 325600 30.8456 20.7028 27.4400 161.6912
37 36  Dynamite Cookers 849 331428 354400 33.1428 30.2856 285600 25.1428 160.5712
38 768 Smoking OCD 977  28.0000 285600 33.7028 32.0000 34.2972 32.0000 160.5600
39 101  Top Gun Cookers Priscilla 849  30.8572 36.0000 320000 28.0000 325600 257028 159.4172
40 25  Certified Tasty Cookers 2 Sam 850  30.8800 30.8456 30.8572 251428 34.2972 32,0000 158.8800
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Kc KANSAS CITY Humble Rodeo & Cookoff
Bs BARBEQUE . Tally Sheets - Pork Humble Texas

*SOCIETY » Expertise: Both
02-01-2021 08:26:02 Humble Education Foundation

Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judge6 Total

41 116 Wholly Habanero Cookers 4 jake 311 354400 302972 24.0228 29.7028 325600 30.8572 158.8572
2 7 Rusty Pit Cookers 4 Branden Lee 646  36.0000 34.8572 28.0000 257144 30.8572 28.5600 158.2744
43 79 Southern Smokers 1 Andy 650 228228 33.1428 325600 20.7028 30.8572 32.0000 158.2628
4 9 Backdraft BBQ 642 285600 325828 32.0000 33.1428 201084 314172 158.2512
45 105  Twisted Tail BBQ 526 325600 33.1428 30.8456 30.8572 30.2628 28.5600 157.6684
46 98  TinyEBBQ 646  33.7028 314172 320000 27.4056 251200 32.5600 157.0856
47 49 LuckyCharms 642 314172 28.0000 21.1200 32.0000 29.1084 36.0000 156.5256
48 90  TexanDodge 2 Todd 642 280000 285828 228572 32.0000 337028 337028 155.9884
49 47  LogCutiers .Com 724 30.8456 29.1428 29.1428 31.4400 32.0000 32.0000 155.4284
50 67  Ruband Grub Cookers 646  30.2628 30.2628 30.8572 14.2400 314172 325600 155.3600
51 10  Battered But Never Beaten 724 297028 32.0000 28.0000 32.0000 207028 31.4172 154.8228
52 56  Most Valueable Cookers 661 314172 314400 33.1428 30.2628 21.1200 285600 154.8228
53 1 360 Cookers 650 251200 325600 36.0000 24.0000 29.1200 32.0000 154.8000
54 22 Camp Lillie Cookers 1 Kendall 661  30.2856 27.0884 29.1428 35.4400 24.0000 31.4400 154.2968
55 13  BBQ N BREW Cookoff Crew 526  33.1428 251428 34.3200 29.7028 31.4400 24.5600 153.7484
56 94  The American Dream BBQ Team 642 320000 29.1428 251428 32.0000 31.4056 29.1200 153.6684
57 30  CNC Smokehouse 661 274056 30.8800 28.5828 33.7028 28.0000 32.0000 153.1656
58 29 Chingon BBQ 646 320000 26.2628 32.0000 20.1428 23.4172 337028 153.1084
59 48  Lonesome Dove Kookers 724 297028 30.8572 297028 207028 30.2628 325600 153.0856
60 55  Meat Your Maker 2 650 262972 36.0000 28.1200 21.1544 30.8572 30.2628 152.5372
61 103 Top Gun Cookers 2 Chris 849 201428 30.8572 31.4400 27.4284 331428 251428 152.0112
62 110  White Water Cowboy BBQ Co, #1 Cathy 650  24.5600 32.0000 30.2628 27.4172 30.2628 32.0000 151.9428
63 18  BlackJack Cookers 315 207256 354400 30.8800 285828 26.2072 25.1428 150.9256
84 77  Southern Smokeaters Marco 650  24.0000 20.7028 29.1200 28.1200 29.1200 33.7028 150.7656
85 88 Team Tito's Vodka 124 26.2972 34.8800 30.2628 29.7028 251772 28.1428 150.2856
86 118  Xplosive Kookers 327 217028 30.8456 251312 30.8572 34.8572 285600 150.2512
67 37  Generals Smokin & Grillin 311 291428 26.8572 257256 30.2972 28.5600 34.8800 149.7372
68 104  Top Gun Cookers 3 Alex 849  30.8572 33.7028 268456 29.7256 28.5600 251428 149.6912
69 20  Bushmaster BBQ 389 297028 207028 29.7028 29.7028 29.7028 29.7028 148.5140
70 5 All 2GETHER COOKERS MARIO 380 207028 29.7028 29.7028 29.7028 297028 29.7028 148.5140
71 74  Smoke Show Tex BBQ 449 302972 285828 285828 207372 20.1428 30.2628 148.0228
72 52 Meand My Gang Cookers 2 Richard 315  26.2856 325828 34.3200 302972 24.0000 234400 147.4856
73 54  Meat Your Maker 849 262972 337028 32.0000 28.0000 27.4172 222628 147.4172
74 109  We Are Smoking 327 217028 291200 251200 32.0000 32.5600 28.5600 147.3600
75 23 Camp Lillie Cookers 2 Tim 661  27.9884 26.8456 28.0000 354400 24.0000 28.5828 146.8568
76 82  Superior Cookers 2 Kelly 449 291200 251200 30.8572 30.8572 30.2628 256800 146.7772
77 78  Southern Smokeaters Mark 650 251428 33.1428 285600 257028 207028 29.1200 146.2284
78 112 Who's Your Daddy Cookers 661 285484 29.7028 245484 33.1428 217028 207028 145.6452
79 8 Back-Yard Boys 327 234400 285600 251656 31.4400 31.4400 27.4400 144.0456
80 16  Big Boy Cookers 327 234400 30.2628 182628 32.0000 285600 29.7144 1439772
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Rank Num. Team Name

81 122 Premier Cookers 3 Chris

82 113 Wholly Habanerc Cookers1 Nick
83 111 White Water Cowboy BBQ Co. #2 Dennis
84 31 Cold Steel Cookers

85 61 Premier Cookers 1 Andrew

86 117 WM Green Haul

87 68 Rusty Pit Cookers 1 Tim

88 57 No Klue Cookers

89 70 Rusty Pit Cookers 3 lke

90 83 SWI Cookers

91 121 Premier Cookers 2 Cody

92 24 Certified Tasty BBQ Cookers 1 Jerry
g3 81 Superior Cookers 1 Allen

94 69 Rusty Pit Cookers 2 Billy

95 53 Meat Slingers

96 115 Wholly Habanero Cookers 3 Ken
97 75 Smokers and The Bandit

98 14 Beat Brothers BBQ

99 124  Ranch Boys BBQ

100 51 Me and My Gang Cookers Charles
101 6 All 2 GETHER COOKERS Amber
102 15 Big b.a.d.'s country cookers

108 4 All 2gether cookers Brandon

104 87 TDC Cookers 3 Paul

108 21 Southern Smokers 2 David

106 39 H-Town Pit Boss Smokers

107 7 All 2GETHER COOKERS Jamie
108 65 Fire Ball Cookers

108 86 TDC Cookers 2 Polo

110 85 TDC Cookers 1 Galviz

111 43 Here 4 The Beer Cookers Too Adam
112 27 Certifited Tasty Cookers 4 Louis
113 42 Here 4 The Beer Cookers Tony
114 26 Certified Tasty Cookers 3 John
115 84 TDC Cookers Joel

Copyright Kansas City Barbeque Society, 2012

Tally Sheets - Pork
Expertise: Both

Humble Texas

Humble Rodeo & Cookoff

Humble Education Foundation

Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judge6 Total

724
311
315
646
315
526
315
661
448
124
981
646
124
124
642
977
124
449
449
124
526
311
124
646

646
124

5

o o O o o o O o

28.0000
29.1200
25.1200
28.5600
24.5256
31.4400
27.4056
25.6800
24.5600
22.2628
28.5600
28.0000
251772
21.7028
26.8572
20.0000
27.4056
24.5828
26.2972
23.4058
28.0000
24.5600
22.8456
28.5600
28.5600
24.5828
4.0000

29.1428
25.1200
34.2972
30.8572
35.4400
26.8572
32.0000
28.5828
26.2628
28.5600
28.5600
28.5600
17.1200
30.8800
21.7028
31.4400
18.8000
22.8456
23.4400
22.2400
24.5600
26.8456
25.6800
23.4056
29.7028
21.1428
4.0000

25.1428
22.8456
30.2972
28.0000
31.4056
25.1772
29.1084
28.0000
25.1428
30.2628
28.0000
26.8572
28.5828
32.0000
234172
30.8572
29.1084
29.7372
25.1428
32.5828
234516
18.2856
27 4056
24,5600
234172
27.4056
4.0000

of

28.5600
29.1200
28.5600
20.5256
25.7028
28.0000
26.8456
32.0000
30.8572
31.4400
26.2072
27.4056
29.1428
28.0000
28.0000
25.7028
31.4172
26.2972
26.2972
31.4400
27.4400
23.4056
24.5600
20.5484
14.2628
28.0000
4.0000

29.7028
31.4172
25.1428
24.0000
257028
29.7028
26.2856
23.4400
31.4172
26.2972
22.8228
274172
30.3200
24.0000
26.8112
22.2628
21.1200
25,7372
27.4400
11.4056
28.5600
28.0000
12.5600

16.5600
18.8228
21.1200
4.0000

28.5600
29.1200
25.1428
32.0000
25.1200
26.8572
27.4400
27.4400
26.8228
23.4056
28.0000
28.0000
25.7028
22.8456
32.0000
26.2628
26.2628
28.5828
29.7028
24.5828
24.0000
27.4400
24.5828
27.4400
24.0000
22.8456
4.0000

143.9656
143.8972
143.4400
143.4172
143.3712
142.8572
142.7996
141.7028
140.5028
139.9656
130.4172
139.3828
138.9256
137.7256
137.0856
136.5256
135.3140
134.9372
134.8800
134.2512
132.5600
130.2512
125.0740
124.5140
124.5028
123.9768
20.0000
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judge6 Total

1 76 Smoking OCD 724 36.0000 36.0000 337028 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 180.0000
2 90  Texan Dodge 2 Todd 661  28.0000 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 354400 354400 178.8800
3 66  Rooters-N-Tooters 315 343200 36.0000 314172 36.0000 32.5600 35.4400 174.3200
4 13 BBQ N BREW Cookoff Crew 661 354400 354400 33.7372 34.8800 27.4400 342972 173.7944
5 1156 Wholly Habanero Cockers 3 Ken 724 325600 33.7028 32.0000 36.0000 36.0000 34.8572 173.1200
6 17 BJ'S Blue Smoke BBQ 449 354400 30.8800 34.8800 354400 354400 27.9772 172.0800
7 88  Team Tito's Vodka 981 337028 36.0000 360000 20.1200 245600 34.8572 169.6800
8 93  Texas Grillbillies 977 325828 285600 26.2628 36.0000 36.0000 36.0000 169.1428
9 75 Smokers and The Bandit 661 314056 33.1428 337028 354400 257028 33.7028 167.3940
10 120 YBSBBQ 849 325600 36.0000 36.0000 25.1200 29.1200 33.7028 167.3828
11 35  Double SBBQ 449 354400 29.7028 31.4400 32.0000 354400 325600 166.8800
12 98  TinyEBBQ 315 251200 36.0000 36.0000 30.8456 28.5828 34.8572 166.2856
13 38  Gettin' Basted 981  36.0000 337028 337028 29.1428 20.7028 32.5600 165.6684
14 91 Texan Dodge 3 Stacy 526 331428 ©28.5600 360000 297028 30.2628 36.0000 165.1084
15 108  WarPig BBQ . 842 360000 32.0000 256800 32.0000 314056 337028 165.1084
16 64  Redmule's Bad Ass BBQ 311 302628 325600 285484 36.0000 34.8572 31.4056 165.0856
17 26 Certified Tasty Cookers 3 John 724 325600 36.0000 280000 314172 30.8572 33.7028 164.5372
18 94  The American Dream BBQ Team 311 325600 29.7028 20.0000 34.8572 36.0000 31.4056 164.5256
19 46  Lobo's Den BBQ Co. 724 337144 314172 302744 320000 325600 34.2972 163.9888
20 40 Heavy Smoke BBQ 661 285944 36.0000 342972 201084 28.0228 354400 163.4400
21 114 Wholly Habanero Cookers 2 Jeff 661 262628 354400 297028 337028 32.5828 32.0000 163.4284
22 19  Bullhomn BBQ 849 331428 36.0000 337028 245600 32.5600 27.9772 163.3828
23 83  Texan Dodge 1 Robert 327 245600 36.0000 29.1200 32.5600 32.0000 33.7028 163.3828
24 49 Lucky Charms 977 274056 337028 262628 33.7028 33.7028 34.8572 163.3712
28 &1 Premier Cookers 1 Andrew 661 30.2972 34.8572 320000 285600 34.3200 31.4400 162.9144
%6 3 ACCC GRILL OUT COOKERS 315 354400 34.8572 354400 27.4400 297028 24.5600 162.8800
27 92 TexanDodge 4 James 526 320000 320000 320000 25.7028 325600 34.2072 162.8572
28 80  SpiceGirls 650 251200 29.7028 32.5600 354400 30.8572 34.2972 162.8572
29 9 Backdraft BBQ 981 325600 36.0000 325600 325600 22.8228 29.1200 162.8000
30 96  ThePitfather BBQ 327 21.7028 33.1428 337372 314172 30.8456 33.1428 162.2856
31 107 Uncle Vic's BBQ 849 297028 337028 34.2972 19.9772 325600 32.0000 162.2628
32 119 Xtreme Texas Cookers 981  34.8572 34.8572 291200 23.9656 20.7028 33.7028 162.2400
33 28 Chicken Fried BBQ 327 217028 33.1428 337028 314172 30.2628 33.7028 1622284
34 29  Chingon BBQ 327 245600 36.0000 33.1428 31.4172 325600 28.5600 161.6800
35 12  BBQ Addication 2 Humble Pit Crew 642 342972 285600 239772 314400 314056 354400 161.1428
36 85  TDC Cookers 1 Galviz 650 314400 337028 302628 30.2972 33.1544 285600 158.8572
37 116 Wholly Habanero Cackers 4 jake 327 240000 337028 285828 325600 34.2072 29.7028 158.8456
38 109  We Are Smoking 650 26.8572 33.7028 30.2628 31.4400 31.4172 32.0000 158.8228
39 53 Meat Slingers 526  32.0000 29.1428 24.5600 32.0000 32.5600 32.5944 158.2972
40 97  The Republic of ‘Que 642  27.4172 302972 268572 30.8572 33.7028 36.0000 158.2744
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judged Judge5 Judge6 Total

41 11 BBQ Addiction 1 Humble Pit Crew 842 2097028 285600 30.2972 32.0000 325600 33.7028 158.2628
42 60  Porky Butts BBQ 977  27.9884 285600 285600 32.0000 32.5600 36.0000 157.6800
43 33 Damn Yankee Texas BBQ 315 26,2628 354400 354400 32.5944 27.4400 24.5600 157.1772
4 7 Rusty Pit Cookers 4 Branden Lee 650 274172 30.2628 325600 33.1428 30.8572 30.2628 157.0856
45 81 Superior Cookers 1 Allen 981 36.0000 29.7028 314172 28.0228 239884 314400 156.5828
46 1 360 Cookers 661 302628 33.1544 207028 30.8572 21.1200 32.0000 155.9772
47 121 Premier Cookers 2 Cody 724 314056 320000 28.0000 29.7028 32.0000 30.2972 155.4056
48 43  Here4 The Beer Cookers Too Adam 724 291200 325600 285600 32.0000 32.0000 29.7028 155.3828
49 101 Top Gun Cookers Priscilla 724 308572 297028 257028 30.8572 32.0000 31.4400 154.8572
50 44  JC's Good OL Boys 981 325600 30.2628 320000 29.1084 30.8572 29.1200 154.8000
51 72 Biues Hog 327 240000 262628 33.1428 20.7028 32.0000 33.1428 154.2512
52 73  Smoke Rings In The Bark 449 291200 31.4172 320000 325600 29.1200 29.1200 154.2172
53 2 4 LOKOZ SMOKERS 642 285600 24.5600 230772 33.1428 33.7028 33.7028 153.6684
54 34  Double Barrel BBQ 311 28.0000 25.1200 182628 33.1428 36.0000 30.8456 153.1084
55 48  Lonesome Dove Kookers 327 240000 30.8456 342072 291200 320000 26.8228 153.0856
56 79 Southern Smokers 1 Andy 311 320000 29.7028 18.8228 302972 314172 29.1428 152.5600
57 83  SWICookers 849 257028 354400 320000 27.9884 27.4172 297028 152.5484
58 89  TLC Smokers 642 274056 245600 245600 32.0000 33.7028 34.8572 152.5256
89 30  CNC Smokehouse 646 354400 28.5600 268572 20.1428 30.2072 28.5600 152.0000
80 21 Southern Smokers 2 David 311 207028 33.1428 245484 314400 291200 28.5600 151.9656
61 25  Certified Tasty Cookers 2 Sam 52 320000 320000 193828 27.4172 314172 201200 151.9544
62 10 Battered But Never Beaten 315 302628 32.5600 30.8456 28.0000 30.2856 24.5600 151.9540
63 41 Hell Bent 100% 526 297028 32.0000 27.9656 28.5600 30.2628 31.4172 151.9428
64 47 LogCutters .Com 646  33.1428 342972 280000 27.4400 24.5600 28.5600 151.4400
(=13 102 Top Gun Cookers 1 Sam 526 28.5600 32.0000 27.4056 31.4400 31.4172 28.0000 151.4172
86 32  Crawford's BBQ 124 234172 354400 30.8456 28.5600 30.8572 251544 150.8572
67 112  Who's Your Daddy Cookers 724 285600 297028 24.0000 29.1428 31.4400 32.0000 150.8456
68 113 Wholly Habanero Cookers1 Nick 977 222628 320000 262628 32.0000 28.5600 32.0000 150.8228
69 62  Proud Souls Barbecue 311 314172 251200 217028 30.2628 32.5600 31.4056 150.7656
70 16 Big Boy Cookers 315 280000 20.1200 204772 302972 33.1544 26.8572 149.7488
71 86  TDC Cookers 2 Polo 650  26.2972 320000 291200 257028 30.8572 30.8572 149.1316
72 42 Here4 The Beer Cookers Tony 646 314056 28.5600 24.0000 314400 24.0000 32.5600 147.9656
73 15 Bigb.a.d.'s country cookers 724 285600 30.8572 240000 29.1200 285600 30.8572 147.9544
74 14 Beat Brothers BBQ 661 354400 27.9772 280000 27.9656 24.5828 28.5600 147.9428
75 45  LaPasadita 646  32.0000 302628 251200 27.4056 257028 32.5600 147.9312
76 103  Top Gun Cookers 2 Chris 981 201200 28.5600 285600 28.5044 257144 32.5600 147.3944
77 36  Dynamite Cookers 124  19.9656 19.3944 34.8800 30.2856 32.5828 28.5828 146.2068
78 54  Meat Your Maker 526  28.5600 28.5800 24.5600 28.0000 30.2628 30.8572 146.2400
79 39 H-Town Pit Boss Smokers 650 26.8344 201200 256800 251200 33.7144 30.8572 146.2060
80 52  Meand My Gang Cookers 2 Richard 849  27.4172 314172 314172 240000 251200 30.2744 145.6460
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Rank Num. Team Name Table Judge1 Judge2 Judge3 Judge4 Judge5 Judge6 Total
81 55 Meat Your Maker 2 849 28.0000 33.7028 30.8456 20.5600 251200 27.9856 145.5340
82 82 Superior Cookers 2 Kelly 981 32.0000 33.1428 201200 22.8572 257256 251200 145.1084
83 67 Rub and Grub Cookers 849 256800 291200 337144 28.0000 27.9772 23.3944 1444918
84 117 WM Green Haul 977  19.3944 337028 24.0000 27.4400 28.5600 20.7372 143.4400
85 68 Rusty Pit Cookers 1 Tim 124 222628 30.8572 29.7028 28.0000 29.7144 251428 1434172
86 31 Cold Steel Cookers 449 281200 257028 30.2972 285600 29.7028 256800 143.3828
87 111 White Water Cowboy BBQ Co. #2 Dennis 449 26.2628 24.5484 28.0000 32.0000 32.0228 24.5600 142.8458
88 20 Bushmaster BBQ 389 28.5600 28.5600 28.5600 28.5600 28.5600 28.5600 142.8000
89 5 All 2GETHER COOKERS MARIO 389  28.5600 28.5600 285600 28.5600 28.5600 28.5500 142.8000
90 24 Certified Tasty BBQ Cookers 1 Jerry 311 20.7028 262628 154056 26.2972 291200 31.4172 142.8000
91 6 All 2 GETHER COOKERS Amber 646  29.7028 29.7028 24.0000 29.7028 251200 28.5600 142.7884
92 7 All 2GETHER COOKERS Jamie 315 274400 30.8572 29.7372 28.0000 257028 24.0000 141.7372
93 37 Generals Smokin & Grillin 849 211428 32.0000 297028 24.5600 285600 257028 140.5256
94 124  Ranch Boys BBQ 650 245716 291200 27.9772 22.8572 32.5600 262744 1405032
95 89 Rusty Pit Cookers 2 Billy 449 279884 251428 29.1428 28.0000 20.7028 24.0000 139.9768
96 18 BlackJack Cookers 526 28.0000 29.1428 21.1200 27.9772 29.1200 24.5600 138.8000
97 70 Rusty Pit Cookers 3 lke 661 256800 245600 32.0000 27.4172 251200 28.5600 138.7772
98 51 Me and My Gang Caokers Charles 646 291428 28.0000 24.0000 29.7028 251428 262744 138.2628
99 56 Most Vaiueable Cookers 646  30.2628 268228 257028 26.2856 26.2972 28.0000 137.6684
100 104  Top Gun Cookers 3 Alex 327 240000 285600 24.5600 28.5600 30.2072 251200 137.0972
101 77 Southern Smokeaters Marco 642 245600 20.7028 258916 20.7028 245256 274172 137.0744
102 8 Back-Yard Boys 642  24.0000 24.0000 20.5600 28.0000 27.9656 32.0000 135.9656
103 110 White Water Cowboy BBQ Co, #1 Cathy 124 22.8228 23.3828 34.2972 285600 251200 24.5600 135.9200
104 78 Southern Smokeaters Mark 977 205716 20.7144 257028 22.8228 285600 28.0000 134.8000
108 22 Camp Lillie Cookers 2 Tim o977 13.1200 30.2972 22.2628 26.8572 26.8572 27.4400 133.7144
106 84 TDC Cookers Joel 124 222628 26.8572 297028 28.0000 24.0000 251428 133.7028
107 122 Premier Cookers 3 Chris 315 23.4056 34.8572 239772 240000 24.5800 251428 132.5372
108 87 TDC Cookers 3 Paul 311 28.0000 32,0000 154172 8.0000 30.8572 257028 131.9772
109 4 All 2gether cookers Brandon 646  30.8456 26.8228 24.0000 19.9656 21.7028 28.5600 131.9312
110 105  Twisted Tail BBQ 449 239772 239772 251200 27.4172 29.1200 256800 131.3144
111 118  Xplosive Kookers 449  24.5600 20.5600 24.0000 24.5600 30.2972 251200 128.5372
112 22 Camp Lillie Cookers 1 Kendall 977 13.1200 28.0000 21.7028 20.5600 24.0000 28.0000 122.2628
113 74 Smoke Show Tex BBQ 124 19.9772 13.0628 285600 29.1200 23.9656 17.1084 118.7312
114 57 No Kiue Cookers 124 159772 211316 217144 27.4172 239772 205600 114.8004
115 65 Fire Ball Cookers 0

116 27 Certifited Tasty Cookers 4 Louis 0
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